	Q7/412
(Pay 10/02)	LLS Patent and Trademark Office
1025	5/149
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	ce: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Takashi EBISAWA	RISO KAGAKU CORPORATION
Takashi EBISAWA 9.21.03	2-20-15, Shinbashi,
, –	Minato-ku,
	Tokyo, Japan
	296
<i>t</i>	2-20-15, Shinbashi, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	100
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☑ Assignment □ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	
- Out	-
Execution Date: August 28, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica-	ation, the execution date of the application is: August 28, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/6/2	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Not yet Assigned	Not yet Assigned
Additional numbers	l attached? □ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.
23373	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said
	Deposit Account.
	8. Deposit Account Number:
	19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document	s was sopy of the
Jerry Mexa	Santamban 12, 2002
Darryl Mexic Reg. No.	September 12, 2003 23,063 Date
	- Date
	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
	with required cover sheet information to: ENT RECORDATION SERVICES
	Patent and Trademark Office
P.	O. Box 1450
	ia, VA 22313-1450
23/2003 ECOUPER 00000175 10660683	
C:8021 40.00 @P	

PATENT REEL: 014505 FRAME: 0269

For Non-U.S. Clients

			Assi	gnment			
	Whereas, I/We	Takashi	EBISAWA				of
		Japan					
hereir "IMA	after called assig GE PROCESSI	nor(s), have	invented ce	ertain impro	vements in		
and ex	xecuted an applic st 28, 2003	ation for Let	ters Patent	of the United	d States of A	merica therefo	or on
Whereas,			agaku Coi	rporation			
		2-20-15, Shinbashi, Minato-ku,					
			Tokyo,	Japan			- -
	(assignee), destion, and to any the Now therefore, I/We, the above the its successor	Jnited States for valuable e named assi	patents to considerate gnor(s), her	be obtained to ion, receipt vereby sell, ass	therefor; whereof is he sign and trans	reby acknowl	edged, · ve named
invenunder any I succes neces	tion disclosed the 35 U.S.C. §119, etters Patent grantssors and assigns sary by the assign by the assignee.	erein for the land I/we required upon the ways, and I/we w	United Stat quest the Di invention ill execute	es of Americ frector – U.S set forth in t without furth	ca, including to the application the application the consideration the consideration that t	the right to cl Frademark Of n to the assign tion all paper	aim priority ffice to issue nee, its s deemed
	I/We hereby as sylvania Avenue lication number	, NW, Washi	ngton, DC	20037-3213 and C	to insert here	in parenthes number	
and a	application numb	er of said app	olication wh	nen known.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ining date
Date:	August 28, 2003		ashi i	Ebisau	ra		
Date:		s/				:	
		s/					
Date:							
		s/					
Date:		•					
		s/					

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 09/21/2003

PATENT REEL: 014505 FRAME: 0270